
6.46 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Artur Schnabel (piano) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Georg Szell, Con-certo No, 1 in D Minor, Op. 15(Brahms)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Fly Away, Paula" (BBC
programme) 4

9.40 ‘The Will Hay Programme
(BBC programme)
90.10 Close down
ethos

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
topyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

Friday. February 1ina.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper

10. 0
10.15
Judy and Jane
The Channings

10.30 «Ma Perkins

10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary
Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Marina)
5.45 a Tom and the MerryMaker
6.30 Alphabetical Requests (Theaand Eric)745 Back-Stage of Life7.30 Here are the Facts7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8 5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Red Streak
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Review (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

40D one me
S 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Local Talent9.0 Dr. Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings ‘10. O Your Lucky Request session11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter's

oo(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)

4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy) :

6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports session |7.15 Album of Life (final broad-cast).7.30 Here Are The Facts

|7.45 Sorap Book
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Drama of Medicine10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (JackMaybury)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c, 229m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
0 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy0 Current Ceiling Prices
OQ Judy and Jane10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.3 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes

1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.30 Novachord and Guest Artists
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Week-end Racing’ and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

px A
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
s Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses=sion

* 9. 0 Doctor Mac9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week-end Sport
(Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

HARVESTINC
NewZEALAND}
HEAViEST
CrOp

1. From daybreak you'Il hearthe rhythmic 222.222 of the sawin the:Kauri forests. Fellingthat tough giant timber is 0
gruellingman'$ sized job:

2. WhenBillgetsbacktocamp,
YOu bet he's ready for 3 wash
with Guardian Health Soap:That full:

66bodied wake:
up"lathergetsright after8Wea[ and
grime, floata
Wearine$8
away.

3. Afterwards he can enjoy a
rompwith the youngsters: Then
early to bed t0 wake refreshedfor the work that waits toa
morrow. 3826eGep Jl
1GgaanHEALTMSOAPMADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (N.Z) LImited:JACKSON STREET. PETONE, 6u.72.322

1
LIFEBUOY 11

"YoU LOOK SO MUCH

And BETTER DADDY4

this
is 46
wby! 7
A protracted period ofoverwork or worry mayplay havoc with thenervous systemOver & period of fifty years, thousands of people have JprowBdgstestified to the benefits derived from Clements Tonic. ERVEad|Clements Tonic contains no harmful drugs_ It does its Nwork naturally, assisting to build up resistance to BRAINmental and nervous strain: It is a splendid nerve andbrain tonic and is particularly valuable duringperiods Gloxchof convalescence or prolonged overwork. JagCa
CLEMENTS TONIC 4
CLEMENTSTonICPROPRIETARY LTD,TERRYSTREET,RozELLe,SYDNEY. 45
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